OAR 150-314-0082

EXAMPLE:
Date Time
Aug. 16 12:00 noon

Aug. 17 4:30 p.m.
Aug. 20 1:00 p.m.
Aug. 20 4:00 p.m.

Aug. 20 6:00 p.m.
Aug. 23 6:00 a.m.

Aug. 23 8:00 a.m.

Aug. 24 11:00 a.m.

Action
Enters mouth of Columbia River
Docks at VVancouver, Washington
Leaves Vancouver dock
Leaves Columbia River and enters
mouth of Willamette River
Docks at Portland, Oregon
Leaves Portland dock
Leaves mouth of Willamette
and enters Columbia River

Leaves mouth of Columbia River

Total time attributed to Oregon

Oregon Time (Minutes)

855

90

120

3,600

120

5,595



