OAR 150-314-0082

EXAMPLE:

Date	Time	Action	Oregon Time (Minutes)
Aug. 16	12:00 noon	Enters mouth of Columbia River	
Aug. 17	4:30 p.m.	Docks at Vancouver, Washington	855
Aug. 20	1:00 p.m.	Leaves Vancouver dock	-0-
Aug. 20	4:00 p.m.	Leaves Columbia River and enters	
		mouth of Willamette River	90
Aug. 20	6:00 p.m.	Docks at Portland, Oregon	120
Aug. 23	6:00 a.m.	Leaves Portland dock	3,600
Aug. 23	8:00 a.m.	Leaves mouth of Willamette	
		and enters Columbia River	120
Aug. 24	11:00 a.m.	Leaves mouth of Columbia River	<u>810</u>
Total time attributed to Oregon			<u>5,595</u>